5 WEEKS OF FUN BLACON SUMMER PROGRAMME 2022

Summer Play and Activity Programme

Prepared by Blacon Butterflies, Community Volunteers & Venny staff
Date | Day |Times | Location Activity Additional information/links

25/7/22 Monday 10-4.30pm Canal Blacon Ave Lets Fish! Blacon!

Free Event. Equipment supplied. Do you want to start a Fishing Club?

25/7/22 m Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

25/7/22 Monday 7pm-9pm Venny Youth Club (yrs 7-11) Music, Chat and Supper
26/7/22 Tuesday 2pm-5pm Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

27/7/22 Wednesday 2pm-5pm Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

27/7/22 |Wednesday 7pm-9pm Venny Youth Club (yrs 7-11)

Music, Chat and Supper

28/7/22 Thursday m Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

29/7/22 2pm-5pm Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

29/7/22 Friday 5pm-6pm Venny Theatre workshops Drama and acting workshops

30/7/22 Saturday 1pm-3pm URC Garden Hope Garden Open Afternoon Come and see the garden and the activities for children

1/8/22 Monday 10-4.30pm Canal Blacon Ave Lets Fish! Blacon! Free Event. Equipment supplied. Do you want to start a Fishing Club?

1/8/22 [Monday ~ [2pm-5pm  |Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

2/8/22 [Tuesday  |2pm-5pm  |Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

3/8/22  |Wednesday  |2pm-5pm | Venny Field National Play Da Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

4/8/22 Thursday 12 noon-3pm Holy Trinity Church Lunch and Summer Activities Children and families (also children accompanied by an adult) and Early Years Activities
4/8/22 Thursday 2pm-5pm Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

5/8/22 Friday 2pm-5pm Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

5/8/22 Friday S5pm-6pm Venny Theatre workshops Drama and acting workshops




8/8/22 10-4.30pm Canal Blacon Ave Lets Fish! Blacon! Free Event. Equipment supplied. Do you want to start a Fishing Club?

8/8/22 |Monday  |2pm-5pm  |Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

9/8/22  |Tuesday  |2pm-5om  |Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

10/8/22  |Wednesday  |2pm-5pm  |Venny Field Funday and inflatable Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit and large inflatable

11/8/22  |Thursday 12 noon-3pm Holy Trinity Church Lunch and Summer Activities Children and families (also cildren accounpanied by an adult) and Early Years Activities
11/8/22 Thursday 2pm-5pm Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

12/8/22 |Friday |2pm-5pm  |Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

15/8/22 Monday 10-4.30pm Canal Blacon Ave Lets Fish! Blacon! Free Event. Equipment supplied. Do you want to start a Fishing Club?

15/8/22 |[Monday [2pm-5pm | Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

16/8/22 |Tuesday  |2pm-5pm  |Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

17/8/22 |Wednesday |2pm-5pm  |Venny Field Everyday Funda Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit
18/8/22 Thursday 12 noon-3pm Holy Trinity Church Lunch and Summer Activities Children, families (also children accounpanied by an adult) and Early Years Activities
18/8/22 Thursday 2pm-5pm Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

19/8/22 |Friday @~ |2pm-5pm  |Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

22/8/22 Monday 10-4.30pm Canal Blacon Ave Lets Fish! Blacon! Free Event. Equipment supplied. Do you want to start a Fishing Club?

22/8/22 |Monday  |[2pm-5pm  |Venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit



23/8/22 |Tuesday  |2pm-5pm  |venny Field Everyday Funday Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit

24/8/22  |Wednesday  |2pm-5pm  |Venny Field Everyday Funda Fun packed afternoons including Rage Fit
25/8/22  |Thursday 12 noon-3pm | Holy Trinity Church Lunch and Summer Activities

Children and families (also cildren accounpanied by an adult) and Early Years Activities

Supported by our partners so a BIG THANK YOU to: Blacon Adventure Playground,Avenue Services, Holy Trinity Chuch, Blacon Childrens Centre (CWP) Cheshire Police, Canal & Rivers Trust, CWAC Youth
Service, CSWs, Blacon Butterflies (WI), Community Volunteers, Local Councillors, Welcome Network, West Cheshire Foodbank ,ALDI. ASDA, Heron Foods, Spar & Morrisons












